AJ-
DVCPRO50 Office Viewer
(PAL:625)
The AJ-D94 player makes it easier and more convenient
than ever to view high-quality digital video footage. With
a compact half-rack size, light weight (7.8 kg) and
carrying handle, the AJ-D94 is ideal for office use.
The AJ-D94 accepts both M and L cassette tapes and

AC
AC Adaptor
RCA x 2
BNC x 1
Office Viewing System
AJ-D94
(Player)
AJ-D95DC
(Recorder)
Video Out (BNC x 1)
Audio 2CH (XLR x 2)
Dubbing System
Rear Panel
Model No. Playback Time Length
(DVCPRO) (DVCPRO50)
AJ-5P92LP 184 min.* 92 min. 377 m
AJ-P126LP 126 min. 63 min. 259 m
AJ-P94LP 94 min. 47 min. 194 m
AJ-P66LP 66 min. 33 min. 137 m
AJ-P34LP 34 min. 17 min. 72 m
AJ-P66MP 66 min. 33 min. 137 m
AJ-P46MP 46 min. 23 min. 96 m
AJ-P33MP 33 min. 16 min. 70 m
AJ-P24MP 24 min. 12 min. 51 m
AJ-P12MP 12 min. 6 min. 27 m
AJ-CL12LP Cleaning Tape (12min, 27m)
AJ-CL12MP Cleaning Tape (12min, 27m)
*For AJ-5P92LP cassette tape, use a VTR supporting DVCPRO
(25 Mbps) 184 minutes tapes.
DVCPRO Cassette Tapes
General